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Class. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Class. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 3689 Betina Dummer Uczak 26 Aprovado 1 3689 Betina Dummer Uczak 26 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 1838 Vanessa Prediger 25 Aprovado 2 1838 Vanessa Prediger 25 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 308 Michel Cainã Rodrigues Mancilha 22 Aprovado 3 1700 Leandro Santos da Silva 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 1700 Leandro Santos da Silva 19 Aprovado 4 470 Vagner Silveira Maron 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 470 Vagner Silveira Maron 18 Aprovado 5 1850 Luis Antonio Lindner Vieira 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 1850 Luis Antonio Lindner Vieira 18 Aprovado 6 91 Renan Luis Silva dos Santos 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 91 Renan Luis Silva dos Santos 18 Aprovado 7 614 Lucilene Oliveira Lima 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 614 Lucilene Oliveira Lima 18 Aprovado 8 1560 Juliano Kruger de Ávila 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 1560 Juliano Kruger de Ávila 17 Aprovado 9 2792 Juliana Salomon Nogueira Prestes 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga

10 29 Claiton Alvarenga da Silva 17 Aprovado 10 1392 Augusto Fagundes dos Santos 16 Aprovado
11 637 Thiago de Lacerda Gusmão 17 Aprovado 11 68 Leandro dos Santos Matos 15 Aprovado
12 2792 Juliana Salomon Nogueira Prestes 17 Aprovado 12 2824 Paulo Cesar Bittencourt Languer 14 Aprovado
13 1392 Augusto Fagundes dos Santos 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 2447 Sergio Carlos Ollerman 14 Aprovado
14 68 Leandro dos Santos Matos 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 1822 Luan dos Santos Canhada 14 Aprovado
15 2824 Paulo Cesar Bittencourt Languer 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 2578 Rogério Alves Lacerda 14 Aprovado
16 100 Carolina Ferreira Macedo 14 Excedente 16 695 Marcone Pacheco Jorge 13 Aprovado
17 1849 Guilherme Becker Mesquita 14 Excedente 17 276 Fernando da Rocha Ribeiro 13 Aprovado
18 2447 Sergio Carlos Ollerman 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 2196 Rogério Luiz de Souza Fagundes 13 Aprovado
19 1822 Luan dos Santos Canhada 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 2307 Anderson Medeiros Pizzio 13 Aprovado
20 777 Maicon Soares de Oliveira 14 Excedente 20 447 Givanildo Lincine Martins 13 Aprovado
21 2578 Rogério Alves Lacerda 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 810 José Ari Ferreira Júnior 13 Aprovado
22 695 Marcone Pacheco Jorge 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 22 3071 Tiago Carlos Wesphthal 13 Excedente
23 276 Fernando da Rocha Ribeiro 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 23 3079 Alex Alves Figueiredo 12 Excedente
24 2196 Rogério Luiz de Souza Fagundes 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 24 949 Ricardo Nogueira de Campos 12 Excedente
25 2307 Anderson Medeiros Pizzio 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 25 353 Felipe Raphaelli de Campos 12 Excedente
26 447 Givanildo Lincine Martins 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 26 234 Leandro Conceição Dallmann 12 Excedente
27 319 Gustavo Pacheco Affeldt 13 Excedente 27 301 Rodrigo Camilo de Matos 12 Excedente
28 810 José Ari Ferreira Júnior 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 28 472 Sergiomar Galski Bortowski 11 Excedente
29 2485 Ricardo Pacheco de Lima 13 Excedente 29 1279 Luis Fernando Lindemann Curtinaz 11 Excedente
30 141 Luciano Santos dos Santos 13 Excedente 30 2425 Fábio Rocha Silveir1985a 11 Excedente
31 439 Paulo Roberto Raciel de Oliveira 13 Excedente 31 1061 Elyson Nathaniel Wegner 10 Excedente
32 3071 Tiago Carlos Wesphthal 13 Excedente 32 468 Gustavo Dias da Silva 9 Excedente
33 3079 Alex Alves Figueiredo 12 Excedente 33 2049 Antonio Gomes Neto 9 Excedente
34 949 Ricardo Nogueira de Campos 12 Excedente 34 1951 Leandro Medeiros Pereira 9 Excedente
35 353 Felipe Raphaelli de Campos 12 Excedente 35 700 Clayton Schaidhauer de Souza 9 Excedente
36 234 Leandro Conceição Dallmann 12 Excedente 36 2865 Rodrigo Araripe Regueira 7 Excedente
37 301 Rodrigo Camilo de Matos 12 Excedente 37 3660 Jefferson Chelminski Ramos 7 Excedente
38 998 Klaus de Paula Knabben 12 Excedente 38 1062 Everton Pacheco Smolarcki 6 Excedente
39 814 Joel Rodrigues Leal 12 Excedente 39 1820 José Amando da Silva Peixoto Júnior 6 Excedente
40 2309 Suélen Alvarina Pich Fonseca 11 Excedente 322 Alex Sandro Gonçalves Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
41 416 Felix Miritz Huttner 11 Excedente 3717 Andressa Pereira Barbosa 0 Faltoso
42 27 Alexandre Oliveira Mendes 11 Excedente 103 Cassiano da Silva Leite 0 Faltoso
43 472 Sergiomar Galski Bortowski 11 Excedente 494 Christopher. Ribeiro. Boeira. 0 Faltoso
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44 1279 Luis Fernando Lindemann Curtinaz 11 Excedente 3181 Douglas de Oliveira dos Santos 0 Faltoso
45 2425 Fábio Rocha Silveir1985a 11 Excedente 2715 Eduardo Centeno Garcia 0 Faltoso
46 1061 Elyson Nathaniel Wegner 10 Excedente 3654 Evandro Soares Fontoura 0 Faltoso
47 2835 Diogo Henrique Wolff 10 Excedente 3276 Fábio Silvano Costa da Silva 0 Faltoso
48 1412 Votã Lemos Martins da Silva 9 Excedente 2573 Felipe Lampe da Silva 0 Faltoso
49 468 Gustavo Dias da Silva 9 Excedente 72 Gilberto Costa Mendes Jr. 0 Faltoso
50 2049 Antonio Gomes Neto 9 Excedente 2702 Greice Caroline Silva dos Reis 0 Faltoso
51 1951 Leandro Medeiros Pereira 9 Excedente 1517 John Lennon Terres Bueno 0 Faltoso
52 700 Clayton Schaidhauer de Souza 9 Excedente 1350 Lauro Silva Azambuja 0 Faltoso
53 120 Alexsandro Cunha Rodrigues 9 Excedente 2073 Marcio Morais  Gomes 0 Faltoso
54 1691 Juliano de Souza Machado 8 Excedente 3727 Robson Pereira Santana 0 Faltoso
55 2865 Rodrigo Araripe Regueira 7 Excedente 237 Rodrigo Terres Fonseca 0 Faltoso
56 3660 Jefferson Chelminski Ramos 7 Excedente 724 Rosemiro Gonçalves da Silva 0 Faltoso
57 352 Cyro Erdmann Osório 7 Excedente 1430 Thais Vieira Holz 0 Faltoso
58 1062 Everton Pacheco Smolarcki 6 Excedente
59 1820 José Amando da Silva Peixoto Júnior 6 Excedente

322 Alex Sandro Gonçalves Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
3717 Andressa Pereira Barbosa 0 Faltoso
503 Bruno Latosinski Euzebio 0 Faltoso
103 Cassiano da Silva Leite 0 Faltoso
494 Christopher. Ribeiro. Boeira. 0 Faltoso

3181 Douglas de Oliveira dos Santos 0 Faltoso
2715 Eduardo Centeno Garcia 0 Faltoso
2180 Enio Luis Batista dos Santos Junior 0 Faltoso
3654 Evandro Soares Fontoura 0 Faltoso
3276 Fábio Silvano Costa da Silva 0 Faltoso
2573 Felipe Lampe da Silva 0 Faltoso

72 Gilberto Costa Mendes Jr. 0 Faltoso
2702 Greice Caroline Silva dos Reis 0 Faltoso
1517 John Lennon Terres Bueno 0 Faltoso
1350 Lauro Silva Azambuja 0 Faltoso
236 Luiz Fernando Azzolin Braga 0 Faltoso

2635 Manoela Hubner Jeske 0 Faltoso
2073 Marcio Morais  Gomes 0 Faltoso
2693 Matheus Duarte Vieira 0 Faltoso
2787 Ricardo Nunes Duarte 0 Faltoso
3727 Robson Pereira Santana 0 Faltoso
237 Rodrigo Terres Fonseca 0 Faltoso
724 Rosemiro Gonçalves da Silva 0 Faltoso

1430 Thais Vieira Holz 0 Faltoso
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Class.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Class.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 1909 Fabio Bizarro Jacobsen 20 Aprovado 1 1909 Fabio Bizarro Jacobsen 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 2153 Lucas Silva dos Santos 19 Aprovado 2 2153 Lucas Silva dos Santos 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 1531 Lucas Santos da Silva 19 Aprovado 3 1531 Lucas Santos da Silva 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 1510 Mauricio Ferreira 19 Aprovado 4 1510 Mauricio Ferreira 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 526 Jonathan Hubner 19 Aprovado 5 526 Jonathan Hubner 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 2305 Adriana Bierhals Finkenauer 19 Aprovado 6 2305 Adriana Bierhals Finkenauer 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 2280 Regis Rugeri Oprach 18 Aprovado 7 2280 Regis Rugeri Oprach 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 1464 Diego Pooch Harres 18 Aprovado 8 1464 Diego Pooch Harres 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 84 Jonathan Rodrigues da Gama 18 Aprovado 9 1880 Jonathan Nunes Gouvea 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga

10 1880 Jonathan Nunes Gouvea 17 Aprovado 10 2598 Volnei Reginaldo dos Reis Laroque Junior 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
11 2598 Volnei Reginaldo dos Reis Laroque Junior 17 Aprovado 11 2018 Fagner de Abreu Oliveira 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
12 2018 Fagner de Abreu Oliveira 17 Aprovado 12 1611 Christian Gehrke Muller 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
13 3468 Thalys Luzia Góes da Silva 16 Aprovado 13 2233 Rafael Giovane Tessmann 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
14 1611 Christian Gehrke Muller 16 Aprovado 14 199 Filipe Correia Medeiros 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
15 2233 Rafael Giovane Tessmann 16 Aprovado 15 2417 Igor Kruger da Costa 16 Aprovado
16 199 Filipe Correia Medeiros 16 Aprovado 16 1376 Patricia Centeno Andrade 15 Aprovado
17 2417 Igor Kruger da Costa 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 107 Éverton Tajano Reinaldo 15 Aprovado
18 1376 Patricia Centeno Andrade 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 2359 Jefferson Matheus Lopes 14 Aprovado
19 2328 Marcelo Paim Batista 15 Excedente 19 2471 Gustavo Verli Braga 14 Aprovado
20 107 Éverton Tajano Reinaldo 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 20 1802 Rodrigo Radunz Ehlert 14 Aprovado
21 414 Fabricio Boeno dos Santos 15 Excedente 21 2687 Ronaldo Antonio Galski 13 Aprovado
22 1432 Heldo Huber Martins 15 Excedente 22 2958 Jonathan da Rosa Peixoto 13 Aprovado
23 2359 Jefferson Matheus Lopes 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 23 157 Luiz Carlos Rocha Machado 13 Aprovado
24 2471 Gustavo Verli Braga 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 24 59 Junior Rosa Peres 13 Aprovado
25 325 Allan Renne Sampaio Ferreira 14 Excedente 25 437 Neir Magalhaes dos Santos 13 Aprovado
26 1802 Rodrigo Radunz Ehlert 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 26 304 Athila de Freitas Duarte 13 Aprovado
27 2687 Ronaldo Antonio Galski 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 27 202 Maurício Ferreira Walczak 12 Aprovado
28 2958 Jonathan da Rosa Peixoto 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 28 1273 Franciele Lima dos Santos 11 Aprovado
29 157 Luiz Carlos Rocha Machado 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 29 698 Juliane Pacheco Jorge 11 Aprovado
30 59 Junior Rosa Peres 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 30 123 Cayo Erdmann Osorio 10 Aprovado
31 437 Neir Magalhaes dos Santos 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 31 2646 Igor Grund Bierhals 10 Excedente
32 304 Athila de Freitas Duarte 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 32 3441 Alberto Fochde Janke 7 Excedente
33 3061 Rodrigo Subtil Moraes 12 Excedente 33 1507 Shirley Fernanda Centeno dos Santos 6 Excedente
34 278 Júlio César Costa Coelho 12 Excedente 34 486 Eduardo Waskow Nunes 6 Excedente
35 2713 Marcio Luiz Scherer Pinto 12 Excedente 3283 Andréia Silveira da Silva 0 Faltoso
36 202 Maurício Ferreira Walczak 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 106 Bruna Santos de Almeida 0 Faltoso
37 86 Leandro Nunes da Silveira 12 Excedente 2414 Caroline Schinoff Koslowski 0 Faltoso
38 1955 Patrícia Santos Languer 11 Excedente 2782 Dariane Lopes Moscardini 0 Faltoso
39 3709 Fabiane Gonçalves da Silva 11 Excedente 958 Diego Tessmann Tuchtenhagen 0 Faltoso
40 1273 Franciele Lima dos Santos 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 749 Douglas Kenne Costa 0 Faltoso
41 698 Juliane Pacheco Jorge 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 64 Guilherme de Souza Bartz 0 Faltoso
42 829 Rody Souza Perez 11 Excedente 480 Ivonice Sabio Moreira 0 Faltoso
43 431 Daiane Pagani Duarte 10 Excedente 3246 Jair Çonceição da Luz Junior 0 Faltoso
44 2420 Lucas da Silva Vasconcelos 10 Excedente 402 Jean Roloff Nunes 0 Faltoso
45 123 Cayo Erdmann Osorio 10 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 1427 Karine Andrade Buchhorn 0 Faltoso
46 3477 Tatiane Cunha da Silva 10 Excedente 75 Lucas Ruszkowski Soares 0 Faltoso
47 2646 Igor Grund Bierhals 10 Excedente 134 Marcelo Moreira Boeira 0 Faltoso
48 2156 Sandra de Campos Brasil Sonemann 10 Excedente 2833 Marcos Vinícius Kruger Garcia 0 Faltoso
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49 1040 Rafael de Antoni Iribarrem 10 Excedente 2283 Marilene Nunes da Silva D'avila 0 Faltoso
50 3205 Patricia Bahr da Silva 9 Excedente 3456 Mateus Scheunemann 0 Faltoso
51 83 João Eduardo Rodrigues Trescastro 9 Excedente 2286 Matheus Nunes Duarte 0 Faltoso
52 3292 Alessander Bitencourt da Motta 9 Excedente 1830 Norton Nicolau Schuch Brock 0 Faltoso
53 2965 Felipe dos Santos Duarte 7 Excedente 2386 Pablo Rodrigues Moreira 0 Faltoso
54 3441 Alberto Fochde Janke 7 Excedente 240 Paulo Josué Barbosa de Freitas 0 Faltoso
55 2226 Enock Carneiro Leão 7 Excedente 3664 Rodrigo Santos Farias 0 Faltoso
56 1507 Shirley Fernanda Centeno dos Santos 6 Excedente 3003 Rosiane Goldez Tyska 0 Faltoso
57 486 Eduardo Waskow Nunes 6 Excedente 848 Sergiomir Blanke da Silveira 0 Faltoso

317 Agnaldo Bombardelli Schadiahuer 0 Faltoso 3033 Vanderléa Borges Marroni 0 Faltoso
3283 Andréia Silveira da Silva 0 Faltoso 140 Vinicius da Silva Dias 0 Faltoso

85 Angelo Pires Wasielewski 0 Faltoso
106 Bruna Santos de Almeida 0 Faltoso

2414 Caroline Schinoff Koslowski 0 Faltoso
3098 Dagoberto Flores Sabio 0 Faltoso
2782 Dariane Lopes Moscardini 0 Faltoso
958 Diego Tessmann Tuchtenhagen 0 Faltoso
749 Douglas Kenne Costa 0 Faltoso
771 Felipe Medeiros Carvalho 0 Faltoso
64 Guilherme de Souza Bartz 0 Faltoso

772 Guilherme Rocha Camargo 0 Faltoso
844 Israel Raniere Schmechel Martins 0 Faltoso
480 Ivonice Sabio Moreira 0 Faltoso

3246 Jair Çonceição da Luz Junior 0 Faltoso
402 Jean Roloff Nunes 0 Faltoso

1427 Karine Andrade Buchhorn 0 Faltoso
3035 Leticia Flores Ferreira 0 Faltoso

75 Lucas Ruszkowski Soares 0 Faltoso
1788 Luis Gustavo Schmechel Dorneles 0 Faltoso
221 Maicon Nava 0 Faltoso
134 Marcelo Moreira Boeira 0 Faltoso
884 Márcio Eliezer Duarte da Silva 0 Faltoso

2833 Marcos Vinícius Kruger Garcia 0 Faltoso
2283 Marilene Nunes da Silva D'avila 0 Faltoso
3456 Mateus Scheunemann 0 Faltoso
760 Matheus de Araujo Reinaldo 0 Faltoso

2286 Matheus Nunes Duarte 0 Faltoso
78 Mauricio Gonçalves dos Santos 0 Faltoso

1401 Naldo Robson Soares de Azambuja 0 Faltoso
2603 Norton Gouvêa Oliveira 0 Faltoso
1830 Norton Nicolau Schuch Brock 0 Faltoso
3445 Oelertom Tomaschewski 0 Faltoso
2386 Pablo Rodrigues Moreira 0 Faltoso
3032 Pamela Arnalo Soares 0 Faltoso
240 Paulo Josué Barbosa de Freitas 0 Faltoso

3664 Rodrigo Santos Farias 0 Faltoso
2585 Romario Matos Ferreira 0 Faltoso
3003 Rosiane Goldez Tyska 0 Faltoso
848 Sergiomir Blanke da Silveira 0 Faltoso
448 Tamires Almeida dos Santos 0 Faltoso
152 Tarcísio de Oliveira Jacobsen 0 Faltoso
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3751 Toni Roger Martins de Martins 0 Faltoso
3033 Vanderléa Borges Marroni 0 Faltoso
140 Vinicius da Silva Dias 0 Faltoso
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